1005-Series
M6
B
A
25 (1")
EF
Split Sprockets and Idlers MouldedSplit Sprockets and Idlers Machined
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
OutKUSde
Diameter
F
Hub
Width
A
mm/inch mm mm mm
Split Sprockets and Idlers Machined
Sprockets with Round Bores
KUS1005-18T_30MM_1KW_PA 10148133 18 30 mm
146.3 145.3
38
KUS1005-18T_40MM_1KW_PA 10148132 18 40 mm
KUS1005-21T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331515 21 30 mm
170.4 169.7
KUS1005-21T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332229 21 40 mm
KUS1005-18T_1IN_1KW_PA 10326649 18  1.0”
146.3 145.3
KUS1005-18T_1-1/2IN_1KW_PA 10148136 18  1.5”
KUS1005-21T_1IN_1KW_PA 10326647 21  1.0”
170.4 169.7
KUS1005-21T_1-1/2IN_1KW_PA 10326987 21  1.5”
Idlers
KUS1005-18T_30MM_I_PA 10148135 18 30 mm
146.3 145.3
38
KUS1005-18T_40MM_I_PA 10148134 18 40 mm
KUS1005-21T_30MM_I_PA 10331517 21 30 mm
170.4 169.7
KUS1005-21T_40MM_I_PA 10332231 21 40 mm
KUS1005-18T_1IN_I_PA 10326650 18 1.0”
146.3 145.3
KUS1005-18T_1-1/2IN_I_PA 10148138 18 1.5”
KUS1005-21T_1IN_I_PA 10326648 21 1.0”
170.4 169.7
KUS1005-21T_1-1/2IN_I_PA 10326988 21 1.5”
Sprockets with Square Bores